FEATURES
SANITARY DIAPHRAGM SEAL D302
•  Quick connect/disconnect
•  Laser welded flush diaphragm
•  DIN, SMS, RJT & IDF / ISS
    connections
•  Food & beverages industries
•  Diary & Ice cream industries

TC Material test certificate 3.1
XX
Ordering Example :  D302-S37-T40-LF-DG-04N-OG-T15-B8
10. ARMOUR
OX AISI 304 SS
OY AISI 316 SS
OZ PVC (Ambient max. 60°C)
XX
S36 1.6...21 bar
S37 1.6...40 bar
Refer range vs connection size table
2. STANDARD TYPE
T40
T40   DIN 11854
T41   SMS
T42   RTJ / APV
T43   IDF / ISS
APPLICABLE ACCESSORIES
A303  Sanitary connection ring/nut
Size  25 32 40 50 80
"Diaphragm Size
35/25 38/32 48/40 59/52 80/72
(OD/ED) in “mm”
Range (bar)  0...4 to 0...40 0...2 to 0...40 0...1 to 0...40 0...1 to 0...40 -1...0 to 0...40
Size  1” 1 ½” 2”
"Diaphragm Size
30/23 45/36 58/51
(OD/ED) in “mm”
Range (bar)  0...4 to 0...40 0...2 to 0...40 0...1 to 0...40